1
GENERAL
CATALOGUE
Gymo AS - (+47) 4000 3522
www.gymo.no - post@gymo.no
Our History
Main Features

www.gymo.no - post@gymo.no
10
PENTALED
E - SERIES
ELECTRONIC DIAMETER ADJUSTMENT
The electronic adjustment allows the operator to easily swap between 2 diameter
sizes from the keyboard without modifying the light intensity at the center.
PENTALED 81
PENTALED 30 E
Gymo AS - (+47) 4000 3522
www.gymo.no - post@gymo.no
11
Performances 81 30 E
ACCESSORIES
MAIN FEATURES
PENTA30E+30E PENTA30EPI PENTA30ESO
PENTA81+30E PENTA81+81 PENTA81SO
Light intensity at 1 m distance (Ec)
Light head diameter
Color temperature
Color rendering index (CRI)

MANUAL DIAMETER ADJUSTMENT
The Pentaled N-series made a breakthrough in medical lighting. It
has been the first LED surgical light ever displayed to the public.
The manual focalization inside the sterile area grants a precise and
immediate control of the light field. The Focus function is activated by
the surgeon rotating the sterile central handle.
PENTALED 63 N
PENTALED 30 N
Gymo AS - (+47) 4000 3522
www.gymo.no - post@gymo.no
13
Performances 63 N 30 N
ACCESSORIES
MAIN FEATURES
(Pentaled 63N only)
PENTA30N+30N PENTA30NPI PENTA30NSO
PENTA63N+30N PENTA63N+63N PENTA63NSO
Light intensity at 1 m distance (Ec)
Light head diameter
Color temperature
Color rendering index (CRI)

28 / 12
PENTALED 28 and PENTALED 12 are a
concentration of unparalleled performance
technology, the best for a lamp for
ambulatories and minor surgery.
Their compact dimensions and extremely handy structure are permeated by
the strong determination of Rimsa heart, a synonym of high technology, quality
and performance ever since. The thin dome with two convenient side grips
ensures easier positioning and adjustment and reduces overall dimensions.
Gymo AS - (+47) 4000 3522
www.gymo.no - post@gymo.no
17
Performances 2812
ACCESSORIES
MAIN FEATURES
PENTA12+12  |  PENTA28+28
PENTA12PA  |  PENTA28PA
PENTA12SO  |  PENTA28SOPENTA12PI  |  PENTA28PI
Light intensity at 1 m distance (Ec)
Light head diameter